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INCOME PROPERTY INPUT FORM (More than one unit)

* = Required Field MLS #:
Listing Information
*Listing Office: *Listing Agent:
*Co-Listed?: [1Y/ O N (If yes, the following fields are required): Co-Listing Office: Co-Listing Agent:
*Property Type: INCOME PROPERTY Secondary Property Type: *Listing Status:
*List Price: *List Date: *Expire Date: (If coming soon status,

the following field is required) *Go Active Date:

Location Information

*County: *Street #: End St #: Street Dir (N, S, E,W): __ *Street Name:
Street Type (e.g. St, Ave): St Post Dir (N, S, E, W): Unit #: *Mail City:

*Zip Code: *Locale: *Legal:

*Subdivision: *Zoning: Parcel/Account Number:
*Realist Tax ID: Driving Directions (limited to 1500 characters):

Listing Web Site: http://

Property Information

*Lot Size in Sq. Ft: OR *Approx. Acres: *School District:

*High School: *Middle School: *Elem 1: Elem 2:
*Water Supplier: Elec Supplier: Gas Supplier: Trash Provider(s):

*Metro District?: CJY/ON (If yes, Name is required)

Name: Website: Fees: $ / Annually

2nd Metro District?: OY /CIN  Name: Website: Fees: $ / Annually

(If yes, Name is required)

Transaction Information
*Listing Contract: (Check One)

[ Exclusive Right to Sell, Transaction Broker
Exclusive Right to Sell, Agency
[ Exclusive Agency/Brokerage

*Short Pay? 0 Y/ON
*Limited Service? OY/CIN *Coop Compensation Offer:

If “¥”, the listing broker (select 1 option): § OR %
O will arrange appts for cooperating broker

Exclusive Rt to Sell, Trans Broker, w/ Variable Rate Commission OR

Exclusive Rt to Sell, Agency, w/ Variable Rate Commission
[ Exclusive Agency/Brokerage w/ Variable Rate Commission
*Buyer Exclusion: OY/ON

Min Earnest Money: $
Earnest Money Recipient:

[ gives co-op brokers authority

*For Showings, ONone O Listing Agent O Listing Office [ BrokerBay:
contact: OShowingTime:_ O Other:
(Online Showings when ShowingTime or BrokerBay is selected)

Building Information

*Year Built: *New Construction?: Y /N *If Yes, Const. Completed?: 1 Y/COIN *If No, Const. Started?: 00 Y/ON

*If Yes, Est. Completion Date:

New Construction Notes (limited to 1500 characters):

Model Name: Builder:

*Water Meter Installed?: JY/ON Well Permit #:

*Waterfront?: O Y/ON

Energy/Green Information (If “Yes, Year Certified/Installed and Score are required. Documents verifying certification are also required and

should be uploaded with this listing.)

Certifications: HERS Rating:
Home Energy Score:
ENERGY STAR® Qualified New Home:
LEED for Homes:
NAHB/NGBS-ICC 700:
Solar: Solar PV:
Solar Thermal:

*Green Features Addendum uploaded?

Ov/ON *Year Certified: *Score: (0-240)
Ov/0ON *Year Certified: *Rating: (1-10)
Ovy/ON *Year Certified:

OyYy/ON *Year Certified:

agvy/dON *Year Certified:

Oy/ON *Year Installed: *Kilowatts:

OyYy/ON *Year Installed: *Type: (e.g. “Water”)
Ov/d0N
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Size and Units

Unit # of Units Beds Baths Bsmt Sq Ft Rent # Parking Spaces  Parking Type

1st Type Oy/ON Parking Types:
2nd Type Ov/ON ét;fgg‘retd
3rd Type Oy/ON Detached
4th Type Oy/0ON None
Ty oy e Reserved
6th Type _ Oy/ON Underground
Total # Units:

Association Information

*Has an HOA?: OY/ON If Yes, 1st HOA Name: HOA Phone: HOA Email: HOA
Website: Has Covenants? O Y/ON *Has Assn. Fee?: O Y/ON If Yes, *Assn.Fee:$  per

*Assn. Transfer Fee?: OY/ON * Assn. Reserve?: O Y/ ON

2nd HOA Name: HOA Phone: HOA Email: HOA Website:

Has Covenants?: Y /ON Has Assn. Fee?: OY/ON If Yes, Assn. Fee:$__ per_ Assn. Transfer Fee?: OY/ON

Assn. Reserve?: Y /ON

Square Footage Information SqF,t Source: . .

*Total SqFt (Fin & Unfin Inc. Basement): = Llc.enlsee [ Prior Appraisal [ Other

Expenses Tax Year: [ Building Plans O Assessor

1. *Potential Rental Income: $ Operating Expenses Other:

2. *Vacancy (% of PRI): Property Taxes: Other:

3. Effective Rental Income: Auto calculated  Building Insurance: Other:

4. Other Income (laundry, etc.): Utilities: 6. Total Operating Expenses: Auto calculated
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